
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 275.0 0

2 Anthony Larson JCN 172.0 245.0 0

3 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 220.0 0

4 Andrew  Wessel Lansing High School 171.0 170.0 0

5 Michael Burt Lansing High School 168.2 155.0 0

6 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 155.0 0

7 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 150.0 0

Mens 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 450.0 0

2 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 355.0 0

3 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 305.0 0

4 Andrew  Wessel Lansing High School 171.0 285.0 0

5 Michael Burt Lansing High School 168.2 280.0 0

6 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 175.0 0

7 Anthony Larson JCN 172.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Anthony Larson JCN 172.0 265.0 0

2 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 255.0 0

3 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 235.0 0

4 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Michael Burt Lansing High School 168.2 165.0 0

6 Andrew  Wessel Lansing High School 171.0 165.0 0

7 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 90.0 0

Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 166.2 980.0 10

2 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 169.8 800.0 8

3 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 695.0 6

4 Andrew  Wessel Lansing High School 171.0 620.0 4

5 Michael Burt Lansing High School 168.2 600.0 2

6 Anthony Larson JCN 172.0 510.0 1

7 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 171.4 415.0 0


